ALYA ELOUISSI SPOTLIGHT
Profile
Location Greater London, Gender Female
England, United
Kingdom
Slovenia
Actual age 29 years Playing age 20 to 35 Years
Height 6 feet 0 (182cm) Nationalities Slovenian, Algerian
Appearances Mediterranean, White, Eye color Brown
North African, Latin
American, Hispanic
Hair color Dark Brown Hair length Short
© Remy Hunter
Representation
EUROPEAN ACTORS MANAGEMENT BETTYS & DUDES
Tel: +38631241851; +447821019378 10 Bolt Court, 3rd Floor, London,
info@european-actors.com EC4A 3DQ
https://european-actors.com Tel: 07583187418
info@bettysanddudes.co.uk
www.bettysanddudes.co.uk
Gallery
Credits
Further credits
Prod and role name Director Date Prod type Company
Blue's Clues & You! Steve Wright 2024 Voice Over
Lavender (Slovenian dubbing)
LEGO DREAMZzz Chris Neuhahn 2024 Voice Over
Never Witch, Astrid (Slovenian
dubbing)
"Vsluh!" - Causare la Morte Vladimir Zharkov 2024 Short Film Artos
Anna
Uboynyy otpusk (Third in bed) Boris Khlebnikov 2024 Television Lookfilm
Flight attendant
Couriers llya Maksimov 2024 Television Film company " (i)
Spanish woman and partners" N


tel:+38631241851
tel:+447821019378
mailto:info@european-actors.com
https://european-actors.com/
tel:07583187418
mailto:info@bettysanddudes.co.uk
http://www.bettysanddudes.co.uk/

Prod and role name

EU project
Slovenian student

Daily news
American news reporter

Britain Get Talking
Teacher

Baby Tour (Bebi-tur)
Inspector

Barbie
Stand in for Sharon Rooney

Ai! Hurts!
Tumbochka Yumbochka (lead)

The Canterville Ghost
Mrs Umney

Gruffalo
Owl

Welcome to my world
Manny

Three little pigs
The first piglet

Sberbank - Voiceover and acting in
English for animation of characters'
faces
Lead

Stickman
Sticklady, dog, swan, Beach girl,
snowman, devil, Santa Claus

Othello
Bianca

Pringles - Wreath
Friend

The Precipice (Goncharov)
Polina Karpovna Krickaya

Movie on suspense
Lead

Glenlivet
Club girl

Moskva. Doslovno
Anna from Serbia

Autopsy: The Last Hours of Andy
Warhol
Valerie Solanas

Wonder Woman
Policewoman

Black Mirror
Callister Employee (VR tester)

Batiste Dry Shampoo
Yoga student

James Blunt - Love Me Better
Dancer

6 Angry Men
Joanna (lead)

Director

Albert Kuhn

Rudé Santos

Fyodor Stukov

Greta Gerwig

Ekaterina Zelenskaya

Martin Cooke

Martin Cooke

Jimmy Tetrov

Martin Cooke

Martin Cooke

Conor & Tyler Byrne

Anatoly Shulev

Filip Jelovshek

Nikita Kobelev

Patti Jenkins

Toby Haynes

Vaughan Arnell

Matthew Fleet

Date
2024

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2019

2019

2020

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Prod type
Web Series

Corporate

Commercial

Television

Feature Film

Musical

Stage

Stage

Film

Stage

Voice Over

Stage

Stage

Commercial

Stage

Short Film

Commercial

Stage

Web Series

Feature Film

Television

Commercial

Music Video

Short Film

Company

La Ferpection

Media Art

AGENT-AT-LARGE, client:
TV

Lookfilm

Laboratory "The Musical
Heart of Theatre" 2022

English theatre Flying
Banana

English theatre Flying
Banana

Rec Time Studios

English theatre Flying
Banana

Sberbank

English theatre Flying
Banana

Russian Institute of Theatre

Arts - GITIS

Russian Institute of Theatre

Arts - GITIS

Moscow Academic Theater

Mayakovsky/Teatr
Mayakovskogo

ReelzChannel

Warner Bros.

Zeppotron



Prod and role name

Ae Dil Hai Mushkil
Party attendant

Silent Witness
Passerby

Guilt
Mourner

Anina provizija
Narrator

Canto Delle Ombre
Member of ensemble

Gibberish
Carol Singer

Milk
Barbara (lead)

Mental lliness

Patient with bipolar disorder

Woodhouse - Proact
Office worker

Hearsay
Mila

Director

Karan Johar

Mark Everest

Larry Shaw

Igor Smid

Dima Melkin

Nathalie Biancheri

Emanuele Tringali

Nirusha Wijayamohan

Simon Jarratt

Kash Khan

Jacob Plant ft. Example - Reflections TT

Lead

Piano Wire - Into the Orchid

Lead

Accidental Artist
Berenice

Studio Salon Education

Model

Goodbye Blue Michael

Victoria Hughes

Hungama.com - Aapki Zindagi ka

Soundtrack
Student (Lead)

Mark Esper

Darrel Draper

Marco Modulo

Elliot Wallis

Peugeot - Connect SOS & Assistance Stéphane Barbato

- Le Réflexe
Marathon runner

Medea
Medea

Mme Ka
Neighbour

It's not personal
Anja (Supporting lead)

Atlas
Student

The Secrets
Detective (Lead)

Matichek se zheni
Baroness

Vzorni soprog
Third Wife

Velikashka norost
Older Sister (Lead)

Victor Thimonier

Ana Arh

Ana Borralho & Jodo
Galante

Date
2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2010

2009

2008

2007

Prod type

Feature Film

Television

Television

Feature Film

Street Theatre

Short Film

Music Video

Stage

Still Photography

Short Film

Music Video

Music Video

Stage

Training Film

Web Series

Commercial

Commercial

Stage

Stage

Web Series

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Stage

Company
ADHM Films

British Broadcasting
Corporation (BBC)
Freeform

Studio Arkadena

International Summer
Theatre School of the
Theatre Union of the
Russian Federation
Nathalie Biancheri

Paraidolia Pictures

Breakthrough London

Bread and Roses Theatre

Hungama Music

Theatre of Greek Tragedies

International Festival Mladi
Levi

ITG

DGL

DGL

DGL



Skills

Accents & Dialects

Languages

Music & Dance

Other Skills

Performance

Presenting

Sports

Vehicle Licences

Voice Over

Training

High standard: English-Standard, French, Indian, Italian, London, Russian, Slovak
Native: English, Russian, Slovenian

High standard: Algerian, Arabic, Croatian, French, Serbian, Serbo Croat

Highly skilled: A Cappella, Choral Singing, Classical Singing, Contemporary Singing, Dance
(general), Dramatic contralto, Falsetto, Harmony Singing, Jazz Singing, Pop Singing, R & B
Singing, Singer-Songwriter, Singing (general), Songwriter, Soprano

Skilled: Aerobics, Ballet, Belly Dancing, Cabaret Singing, Choreography, Commercial Dance,
Contact Improvisation, Contemporary Dance, Hip Hop Dance, Jazz Dancing, Keyboards, Lyric
contralto, Modern Dance, Period Dancing, Piano, Waltz, Zumba

DBS (CRB) clearance, Drama Workshop Leader, Film/Video Editor (experienced), Hair Model,
Hand Modelling, Impersonation, Improvisation, Lyricist, Model-professional, Performance Artist,
Photographic Model, Pilates, Translating, Vocal Workshop Leader, Waiting Staff (experience),
Workshop Leader

Highly skilled: Actor-Musician, Actor-Singer, Children's Theatre, Classics, Comedy, Musical
Comedy, Musical Theatre, Musician-Professional, Poetry Reading, Professional Singer, Public
Speaking, Recording Artist, Role Play, Singer-Professional, Story Telling

Skilled: Immersive Performance, Laban Training, Live Roleplay, Mask, Physical Theatre,
Shakespeare, Sight-Reading (non-musical), Sight-Singing, Strasberg Technique, Street Theatre,
Theatre In Education, Underwater Filming

Highly skilled: Education, Youth & Children
Skilled: Conference Presentation, Motivational Speaking
Highly skilled: Athletics, Cycling, Running, Skiing, Swimming

Skilled: Badminton, Basketball, Fencing, Free Running/Parkour, Gymnastics, Horse-riding
(pony/small horse), Hula Hooping, Ice Skating, Mountain Hiking, Pilates, Real Tennis,
RollerSkating, Rollerblading, Running-Marathon Distance, Stage Combat, Swimming (Open
Water), Table Tennis, Volleyball, Yoga, Yoga (Kundalini)

Car Driving Licence

Highly skilled: Voice Acting

Russian Institute of Theatre Arts - GITIS, Acting Faculty, BA Acting for Film and Theatre, 2017 - 2021
International Summer Theatre School of the Theatre Union of the Russian Federation 2016

Drama School Satirikon, Acting for Film and Theatre (Stanislavski), 2012 - 2016

Royal Academy of Dramatic Arts, masterclass workshops, 2015 -2016

Goldsmiths University of London — Music Department, Vocals, 2015

Brothers Vajevec Actors Studio (Method Acting, Strasberg), 2012 - 2014
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