ALYA ELOUISSI



Location	Greater London, England, United Kingdom Slovenia	Gender	Female
Actual age	29 years	Playing age	20 to 35 Years
Height	6 feet 0 (182cm)	Nationalities	Slovenian, Algerian
Appearances	Mediterranean, White	e, Eye color	Brown

Hair length

Short

North African, Latin American, Hispanic

Dark Brown

Representation

EUROPEAN ACTORS MANAGEMENT

Tel: +38631241851; +447821019378 info@european-actors.com https://european-actors.com

BETTYS & DUDES

Hair color

Profile

10 Bolt Court , 3rd Floor, London, EC4A 3DQ Tel: 07583187418 info@bettysanddudes.co.uk www.bettysanddudes.co.uk

Gallery



Credits

Further credits

Prod and role name	Director	Date	Prod type	Company
Blue's Clues & You! Lavender (Slovenian dubbing)	Steve Wright	2024	Voice Over	
LEGO DREAMZzz Never Witch, Astrid (Slovenian dubbing)	Chris Neuhahn	2024	Voice Over	
" Vsluh!" - Causare la Morte Anna	Vladimir Zharkov	2024	Short Film	Artos
Uboynyy otpusk (Third in bed) Flight attendant	Boris Khlebnikov	2024	Television	Lookfilm
Couriers Spanish woman	Ilya Maksimov	2024	Television	Film company " and partners"

SPOTLIGHT

Prod and role name	Director	Date	Prod type	Company
EU project Slovenian student	Albert Kuhn	2024	Web Series	La Ferpection
Daily news American news reporter		2023	Corporate	Media Art
Britain Get Talking Teacher	Rudá Santos	2023	Commercial	AGENT-AT-LARGE, client: ITV
Baby Tour (Bebi-tur) Inspector	Fyodor Stukov	2023	Television	Lookfilm
Barbie Stand in for Sharon Rooney	Greta Gerwig	2023	Feature Film	
Ai! Hurts! Tumbochka Yumbochka (lead)	Ekaterina Zelenskaya	2022	Musical	Laboratory "The Musical Heart of Theatre" 2022
The Canterville Ghost Mrs Umney	Martin Cooke	2022	Stage	English theatre Flying Banana
Gruffalo Owl	Martin Cooke	2022	Stage	English theatre Flying Banana
Welcome to my world Manny	Jimmy Tetrov	2022	Film	Rec Time Studios
Three little pigs The first piglet	Martin Cooke	2021	Stage	English theatre Flying Banana
Sberbank - Voiceover and acting in English for animation of characters' faces Lead		2021	Voice Over	Sberbank
Stickman Sticklady, dog, swan, Beach girl, snowman, devil, Santa Claus	Martin Cooke	2021	Stage	English theatre Flying Banana
Othello Bianca		2020	Stage	Russian Institute of Theatre Arts - GITIS
Pringles - Wreath Friend	Conor & Tyler Byrne	2020	Commercial	
The Precipice (Goncharov) Polina Karpovna Krickaya	Anatoly Shulev	2019	Stage	Russian Institute of Theatre Arts - GITIS
Movie on suspense Lead	Filip Jelovshek	2019	Short Film	
Glenlivet Club girl		2020	Commercial	
Moskva. Doslovno Anna from Serbia	Nikita Kobelev	2018	Stage	Moscow Academic Theater Mayakovsky/Teatr Mayakovskogo
Autopsy: The Last Hours of Andy Warhol Valerie Solanas		2018	Web Series	ReelzChannel
Wonder Woman Policewoman	Patti Jenkins	2017	Feature Film	Warner Bros.
Black Mirror Callister Employee (VR tester)	Toby Haynes	2017	Television	Zeppotron
Batiste Dry Shampoo Yoga student		2017	Commercial	
James Blunt - Love Me Better Dancer	Vaughan Arnell	2017	Music Video	
6 Angry Men Joanna (lead)	Matthew Fleet	2017	Short Film	

Prod and role name	Director	Date	Prod type	Company
Ae Dil Hai Mushkil Party attendant	Karan Johar	2016	Feature Film	ADHM Films
Silent Witness Passerby	Mark Everest	2016	Television	British Broadcasting Corporation (BBC)
Guilt Mourner	Larry Shaw	2016	Television	Freeform
Anina provizija Narrator	Igor Smid	2016	Feature Film	Studio Arkadena
Canto Delle Ombre Member of ensemble	Dima Melkin	2016	Street Theatre	International Summer Theatre School of the Theatre Union of the Russian Federation
Gibberish Carol Singer	Nathalie Biancheri	2016	Short Film	Nathalie Biancheri
Milk Barbara (lead)	Emanuele Tringali	2016	Music Video	Paraidolia Pictures
Mental Illness Patient with bipolar disorder	Nirusha Wijayamohan	2016	Stage	Breakthrough London
Woodhouse - Proact Office worker	Simon Jarratt	2016	Still Photography	
Hearsay Mila	Kash Khan	2016	Short Film	
Jacob Plant ft. Example - Reflectio Lead	ns TT	2015	Music Video	
Piano Wire - Into the Orchid Lead	Mark Esper	2015	Music Video	
Accidental Artist Berenice	Darrel Draper	2015	Stage	Bread and Roses Theatre
Studio Salon Education Model	Marco Modulo	2015	Training Film	
Goodbye Blue Michael Victoria Hughes	Elliot Wallis	2015	Web Series	
Hungama.com - Aapki Zindagi ka Soundtrack Student (Lead)		2014	Commercial	Hungama Music
Peugeot - Connect SOS & Assistan - Le Réflexe Marathon runner	ce Stéphane Barbato	2014	Commercial	
Medea Medea		2014	Stage	Theatre of Greek Tragedies
Mme Ka Neighbour	Victor Thimonier	2014	Stage	
It's not personal Anja (Supporting lead)	Ana Arh	2014	Web Series	
Atlas Student	Ana Borralho & João Galante	2013	Stage	International Festival Mladi Levi
The Secrets Detective (Lead)		2010	Stage	ITG
Matichek se zheni Baroness		2009	Stage	DGL
Vzorni soprog Third Wife		2008	Stage	DGL
Velikashka norost Older Sister (Lead)		2007	Stage	DGL

Skills	
Accents & Dialects	High standard: English-Standard, French, Indian, Italian, London, Russian, Slovak
Languages	Native: English, Russian, Slovenian
	High standard: Algerian, Arabic, Croatian, French, Serbian, Serbo Croat
Music & Dance	Highly skilled: A Cappella, Choral Singing, Classical Singing, Contemporary Singing, Dance (general), Dramatic contralto, Falsetto, Harmony Singing, Jazz Singing, Pop Singing, R & B Singing, Singer-Songwriter, Singing (general), Songwriter, Soprano
	Skilled: Aerobics, Ballet, Belly Dancing, Cabaret Singing, Choreography, Commercial Dance, Contact Improvisation, Contemporary Dance, Hip Hop Dance, Jazz Dancing, Keyboards, Lyric contralto, Modern Dance, Period Dancing, Piano, Waltz, Zumba
Other Skills	DBS (CRB) clearance, Drama Workshop Leader, Film/Video Editor (experienced), Hair Model, Hand Modelling, Impersonation, Improvisation, Lyricist, Model-professional, Performance Artist Photographic Model, Pilates, Translating, Vocal Workshop Leader, Waiting Staff (experience), Workshop Leader
Performance	Highly skilled: Actor-Musician, Actor-Singer, Children's Theatre, Classics, Comedy, Musical Comedy, Musical Theatre, Musician-Professional, Poetry Reading, Professional Singer, Public Speaking, Recording Artist, Role Play, Singer-Professional, Story Telling
	Skilled: Immersive Performance, Laban Training, Live Roleplay, Mask, Physical Theatre, Shakespeare, Sight-Reading (non-musical), Sight-Singing, Strasberg Technique, Street Theatre, Theatre In Education, Underwater Filming
Presenting	Highly skilled: Education, Youth & Children
	Skilled: Conference Presentation, Motivational Speaking
Sports	Highly skilled: Athletics, Cycling, Running, Skiing, Swimming
	Skilled: Badminton, Basketball, Fencing, Free Running/Parkour, Gymnastics, Horse-riding (pony/small horse), Hula Hooping, Ice Skating, Mountain Hiking, Pilates, Real Tennis, RollerSkating, Rollerblading, Running-Marathon Distance, Stage Combat, Swimming (Open Water), Table Tennis, Volleyball, Yoga, Yoga (Kundalini)
Vehicle Licences	Car Driving Licence

Training

Russian Institute of Theatre Arts - GITIS, Acting Faculty, BA Acting for Film and Theatre, 2017 - 2021 International Summer Theatre School of the Theatre Union of the Russian Federation 2016 Drama School Satirikon, Acting for Film and Theatre (Stanislavski), 2012 - 2016 Royal Academy of Dramatic Arts, masterclass workshops, 2015 – 2016 Goldsmiths University of London – Music Department, Vocals, 2015 Brothers Vajevec Actors Studio (Method Acting, Strasberg), 2012 - 2014

SPOTLIGHT • 16 Garrick Street, London WC2E 9BA • Tel: 020 7437 7631 • www.spotlight.com Copyright © 2024 Spotlight. The information in this profile has been provided by or on behalf of the member concerned. Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the information is correct Spotlight cannot accept responsibility for its accuracy